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1951-52 Div 4 Mellansvenska Norra

Kopings IS

IFK Kristinehamn
Katrineholms AIK
IFK Kumla
Katrineholms SK
Sodertalje SK

BK Star
Karlslunds IF
Rynninge IK

IF Verdandi

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

13 1
13 1
12 2
11 3
5 5
3 8
4 5
4 4
4 3
3 4
72 36

4 69
4 42
4 51
4 30
8 28
7 24
9 20
10 24
1 35
1 29
72 352

27 27
28 27
17 26
14 25
39 15
43 14
36 13
49 12
46 11
53 10
352 180
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Kopings IS

IFK Kristinehamn
Katrineholms AIK
IFK Kumla
Katrineholms SK
Sodertalje SK

BK Star
Karlslunds IF
Rynninge IK

IF Verdandi

1951-52 Div 4 Mellansvenska Serien Norra
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Katrineholms AIK
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IFK Kumla

Katrineholms SK

Sédertélje SK

BK Star
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Rynninge IK
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IF Verdandi
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40
26
29
14
17
11
11
13
18
11
190

13
14

22
13
12
28
19
24
162

Omgang 1-9

Omgéng 129/7
Karlslund - KSK

KAIK - Rynninge

Kumla - Verdandi
Koping - Star

Soédertélje - Kristinehamn
Omgéng 25/8

KSK - KAIK

Verdandi - Képing
Kristinehamn - Kumla
Rynninge - Sodertalje
Star - Karlslund
Omgang 310 - 12/8
Karlslund - Képing
Kumla - Rynninge

KAIK - Star
Kristinehamn - Verdandi
Sodertilje - KSK
Omgéng 4 16 - 19/8
Star - Sodertalje

KSK - Kumla

Koping - KAIK

Rynninge - Kristinehamn
Verdandi - Karlslund
Omgang 5 25 - 26/8
Rynninge - Képing

KAIK - Karlslund
Kristinehamn - KSK
Kumla - Star

Sodertilje - Verdandi
Omgang 61-2/9
Verdandi - KAIK
Karlslund - Sodertalje
KSK - Rynninge

Koéping - Kumla

Star - Kristinehamn
Omgéng 6 9/9

KSK - Verdandi
Kristinehamn - Képing
Kumla - Karlslund
Rynninge - Star
Sodertélje - KAIK
Omgéng 8 16/9
Karlslund - Kristinehamn
KAIK - Kumla

Koping - Sodertélje

Star - KSK

Verdandi - Rynninge
Omgéng 9 23/9, 29 - 30/9
Kristinehamn - KAIK
Verdandi - Star

KSK - Képing

Rynninge - Karlslund
Sodertilje - Kumla
Sodertilje - IFK Stockholm
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Omgang 10 - 18

Omgang 10 7/10
Karlslund - Rynninge
KAIK - Kristinehamn
Kumla - Sédertlje
Koping - KSK

Star - Verdandi

Omgang 11 14/10

KSK - Star

Kristinehamn - Karlslund
Sodertélje - Koping
Kumla - KAIK 2/10
Rynninge - Verdandi 28/10
Omgang 12 21/10
Karlslund - Kumla

KAIK - Sdertilje

Koping - Kristinehamn
Star - Rynninge
Verdandi - KSK
Omgang 13 4/5
Kristinehamn - Star 27/4
KAIK - Verdandi

Kumla - K6ping
Rynninge - KSK
Sodertalje - Karlslund
Omgan 14 11/5
Verdandi - Sédertélje 10/5
Karlslund - KAIK

KSK - Kristinehamn
Koéping - Rynninge

Star - Kumla

Omgang 15 18/5
Sodertélje - Star 16/5
Karlslund - Verdandi
KAIK - Kbping
Kristinehamn - Rynninge
Kumla - KSK

Omgang 16 25/5
Rynninge - Kumla 22/5
Verdandi - Kristinehamn 22/5
KSK - Sodertélje

Koping - Karlslund

Star - KAIK

Omgang 17 2/6
Karlslund - Star

KAIK - KSK

Kumla - Kristinehamn
Koping - Verdandi
Sodertalje - Rynninge
Omgang 18 9/6

KSK - Karlslund
Kristinehamn - Sodertalje
Rynninge - KAIK

Star - Képing

Verdandi - Kumla
Sifhalla - Orebro
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1-2
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3.2
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1 2
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